MEGGITT CGS
HIGH VOLTAGE RESISTORS
HIGH VALUE RESISTORS
HIGH POWER RESISTORS
ALUMINIUM CLAD RESISTORS
CURRENT SENSE RESISTORS
TYPE RL73 SERIES
SMD Low Ohmic - Current Sense Resistors

Nominal and in mm
Do Not Scale
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS
RARARARARATED POWERTED POWERTED POWERTED POWERTED POWER
3A3A3A3A3A
RESISTOR VRESISTOR VRESISTOR VRESISTOR VRESISTOR VALUEALUEALUEALUEALUE
R10R10R10R10R10
TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE
J ± 5%
G ± 2%
F ± 1%
*****See Above Table
JJJJJ
PPPPPACKAGINGACKAGINGACKAGINGACKAGINGACKAGINGCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PARTARTARTARTART
RL73KRL73KRL73KRL73KRL73K
0.1 ohm
1 ohm
10 ohm
(100 mille ohm)
(1000 mille ohm)
(10000 milli ohm)
R10
1R0
10R
See Above
E.g. 3A - 1W
RL73K - Standard
RL73H - 100ppm/°C
TETETETETE
TYPE RL73 SERIES
-55°C
-60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
0
20
40
60
80
100
R
at
ed
 L
oa
d
(
%
 )
Ambient  Temperature ( °C )
70 °C
125 °C
TYPE T.C.R.
MAX.
WORKING
VOLTAGE
MAX.
OVERLOAD
VOLTAGE
RESISTANCE RANGE
F(±1%)
E96, E24
G(±2%) J(±5%)
E24
± 100
± 200
0.125 W 1.11 V 2.79 V
TAPING & QTY
PER 7" REEL
± 100
± 200
0.25 W 1.58 V 3.95 V
± 100
± 200